

1

No. and date of agreement

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/look :- Beloni Sirsiga to Ganesh Sirsiga Tah					
N/Agency :- Dev Brother's Const ⁿ					
Agro value :- 890950.00 (with maintenance)					
Work order :- 04-08.2020					
Completion date :- 03-08.21					

work done

① Const of Benchmark and			
② Reference Pk Par etc are			
	1.450	Am	

(11) Constⁿ of Reference pillar
Bayer

② Cleanup and Jobbing Road
land etc all

$2 + 10 + 50.00 + 1.5(\text{au})$	$= 1500.00$
$2 + 10 + 50.00 + 1.5(\text{au})$	$= 1500.00$
$2 + 9 + 50.00 + 1.5(\text{au})$	$= 1350.00$
	<u>4350.00</u>

Continuation of 0.44 Hec

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
③ Const ⁿ of embankment with materials etc all complete					
As per graph -					505.24 m ³
④ Const ⁿ of Subgrade and earthen shoulders etc					
As per graph -					1854.42 m ³
⑤ Const ⁿ of embankment with materials etc					
As per graph -					1178.91 m ³
⑥ Earthwork in excavation in trench etc all					

1	2.50	6.00	0.83	= 12.38
2	9.10	0.30	1.80	= 9.83
2	3.50	0.55	1.10	= 4.24
				26.45 m ³

$$\times 2 = 52.90 \text{ m}^3$$

⑦	Sand Filling in trench etc all				
1	2.50	6.00	0.100	=	1.50
2	9.10	0.30	0.100	=	0.58
2	3.50	0.550	0.100	=	0.39
					2.44 m ³
				X2 =	4.88 m ³

⑧ Providing pcc Grade M15 etc all complete job -

1	2.50	6.00	0.100	= 1.50
2	3.50	0.45	0.600	= 1.89
2	3.50	0.55	0.100	= 0.39
				3.78 m ³
				$\times 2 = 7.56 \text{ m}^3$

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
(1) constn of benchmark and					
(1) Reference Pillar etc etc					
1.450 km @ 10091.77/each					Rs 14633.00
(1) constn of Reference Pillar					
Pillar etc etc					
1.450 km @ 9467.20/each					Rs 13730.00
(2) Clearing and grubbing road etc					
0.44 Hec @ 49496.70/each					Rs 21779.00
(3) Constn of embankment with					
materials etc					
555200 m ³ @ 174.83/m ³					Rs 88324.00
(4) constn of subgrade and					
earthen shoulder etc					
1864.420 m ³ @ 176.47/m ³					Rs 329014.00
(5) Constn of embankment with					
materials etc					
1178.91 m ³ @ 58.57/m ³					Rs 67072.00
(6) Cartwork in excavation in					
sand etc					
82.90 m ³ @ 285.12/m ³					
82.90 m ³ @ 240/m ³					Rs 15085.00
(7) Sand filling in sand etc					
all comp etc					
6.88 m ³ @ 421.91/m ³					Rs 2059.00
(8) Paving of road 6 m wide @ 15					
7.56 m ³ @ 5758.55/m ³					
Continuation					→ Rs 43535.00

